
BURWOOD
PUBLIC
SCHOOL P C&&

Fleece Lined Jumper

Long Sleeve Polo Shirt
Short Sleeve Sports Polo Shirt (Gold)
Long Sleeve Sports Polo Shirt (Gold)

Short Sleeve Polo Shirt
$36.00
$35.00
$38.50
$41.50

$27.00

Tops

Bottoms

Other

Polar Fleece Jacket
Polar Fleece Vest $28.00

$36.50
Fleece Lined Windbreaker Jacket $43.00

Outerwear

Hat

Socks
Excursion Duffle Bag
Book Folio Bag
Library Bag

School Bag Medium
$16.00
$52.00
$55.00
$10.00
$13.00
$11.00
$4.50

School Bag Large

Culottes
Shorts

Fleece Lined Track Pants

$24.00
$50.00

$41.50
Long Pants $43.00

Opening Hours
Tuesdays 2:30pm-3:15pm
Thursdays 8:45am-9:30am

Online Shop
burwoodpandc.org.au/uniform-shop

Email
uniformshop@burwoodpandc.org.au

Uniform Shop Price List

Updated 4 March 2024
Prices are subject to change without notice

Cash and Credit Card Accepted


