

## **Uniform Shop Price List**



## **Opening Hours**

Tuesdays 2:30pm-3:15pm Thursdays 8:45am-9:30am

## **Online Shop**

burwoodpandc.org.au/uniform-shop

## **Email**

uniformshop@burwoodpandc.org.au

Tops	
Short Sleeve Polo Shirt	\$27.00
Long Sleeve Polo Shirt	\$36.00
Short Sleeve Sports Polo Shirt (Gold)	\$35.00
Long Sleeve Sports Polo Shirt (Gold)	\$38.50
Fleece Lined Jumper	\$41.50
Bottoms -	
Shorts	\$24.00
Culottes	\$50.00
Long Pants	\$43.00
Fleece Lined Track Pants	\$41.50
Outerwear -	
Polar Fleece Vest	\$28.00
Polar Fleece Jacket	\$36.50
Fleece Lined Windbreaker Jacket	\$43.00
— Other —	
Hat	\$16.00
School Bag Medium	\$52.00
School Bag Large	\$55.00
Library Bag	\$10.00
Book Folio Bag	\$13.00
Excursion Duffle Bag	\$11.00
Socks	\$4.50